
Squadra Giocatore Giocatore

2 S 2 S 6 1° LORDO

3 6 L 6

4 S 8 S 11

2 S 4 S 6

4 8 11

5 S L 9 S L 11

6 S 10 S 14

3 S 6 S 9

5 S 10 S 10

4 S 9 S 8

7 S 13 S 18

7 S 11 S 18

7 S 13 S L 13

7 S 12 S 16

5 S 8 S L 16

7 S 12 S 17

7 S L 14 S L 16

8 S 16 S L 18

9 S L 18 S L 18

9 S 17 S L 18

Squadra Giocatore Giocatore

3 6 L 6 1° NETTO

2 S 2 S 6

4 S 8 S 11

4 8 11

6 S 10 S 14

5 S L 9 S L 11

2 S 4 S 6

7 S 13 S 18

7 S 11 S 18

5 S 10 S 10

7 S 13 S L 13

7 S 12 S 16

4 S 9 S 8

3 S 6 S 9

7 S 12 S 17

7 S L 14 S L 16

5 S 8 S L 16

9 S L 18 S L 18

8 S 16 S L 18

9 S 17 S L 18 1120° 41 MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. FERRERA GIOVANNA

1319° 3 ARESU GIANLUCA PAOLINO LUCIA

1418° 12 TOTI LOMBARDOZZI LIVIA MARINELLI ANTONELLA

1517° 40 D'AMBRA FRANCO CROSAZZO CARLA

1616° 43 IPPOLITI EMANUELA FRANCIULLI ADELINA

1715° 36 CARRADORI RENZO VILLA MARCO

1826 SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO

1813° 16 CIVITA CLAUDIO FRUSONE ANDREA

194 TROTTA CIRO UBERTINI FABRIZIO

1911° 8 GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA

2011 ADAMO VINCENZO COPPOLA ALESSANDRO

2047 SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA BEARZOTTI LUCA

208° 45 MENDITTO ANTONIO AVENALI ANDREA

2129 LUCIANO RICCARDO DURACCIO FRANCESCO

216° 7 VISANI VALENTINA SENZANI MORENA

2242 GIANNANDREA ROBERTO BEATRICE RENATO

224° 1 MILENI DAVID GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO

232 DOMENICONI ANDREA TANZA GIANDOMENICO

232° 19 SODA GIUSEPPE DUIELLA MAURIZIO

241° 15 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO PROIETTI FRANCESCA
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3

19° 12 

20° 41 MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. FERRERA GIOVANNA

5TOTI LOMBARDOZZI LIVIA MARINELLI ANTONELLA

6

17° 43 

18° 3 ARESU GIANLUCA PAOLINO LUCIA

9IPPOLITI EMANUELA FRANCIULLI ADELINA

10

15° 40 

36 CARRADORI RENZO VILLA MARCO

10D'AMBRA FRANCO CROSAZZO CARLA

12

13° 8 

4 TROTTA CIRO UBERTINI FABRIZIO

12GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA

13

11° 45 

47 SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA BEARZOTTI LUCA

13MENDITTO ANTONIO AVENALI ANDREA

14

11 

10° 16 CIVITA CLAUDIO FRUSONE ANDREA

15ADAMO VINCENZO COPPOLA ALESSANDRO

15

42 

8° 26 SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO

16GIANNANDREA ROBERTO BEATRICE RENATO

16

5° 1 

6° 7 VISANI VALENTINA SENZANI MORENA

18MILENI DAVID GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO

19

3° 2 

29 LUCIANO RICCARDO DURACCIO FRANCESCO

19DOMENICONI ANDREA TANZA GIANDOMENICO

21

1° 19 

15 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO PROIETTI FRANCESCA
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SODA GIUSEPPE DUIELLA MAURIZIO 21

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


